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Donations (2023)

B B

Faculties

ZREB

A

Headquarters

TR

Division of Technical Service

AX 2B FER

Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
KEFH

Faculty of Education

TEERFEH

Faculty of Informatics

IRZAER

Faculty of Science

TR

Faculty of Engineering

Ev‘*‘u‘ni

Faculty of Agriculture

JO—/NILERIRIEEE

Faculty of Global Interdisciplinary Science and Innovation
PN - :

RIERI MR

Graduate School of Science and Technology
BFTHHRA

Research Institute of Electronics

7)) = R WARST R

Research Institute of Green Science and Technology
EFARE2—

Center for Research and Development in Admissions
ket 2—

Center for Integrated Research and Education of Natural Hazards
AIN=2 3R EHEHEERE
Organization for Innovation and Social Collaboration
B

Total

E

Number of | Amount of Money Donated

Donations

218
2
159
30
11
28
108
43
3

641

SEEFM)
9,008,987
5,074,974

748,903
157,528
255,620
15,246,012

SEEFM)
10,338,271
680,620
3,801,128
156,121
269,872
15,246,012

External Funding

EEFM)

(thousand Yen)

41,894
160
1,560
62,641
17,894
11,569
143,254
51,748
2,210
38,200
27,467
1,473
53
2,138
9,150
411,411
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269,872FH

EENERBREEE
_\ 1.8%

15,246,012

EEEXMNE

v a ERMRCEE

3 AHE
11,018,891FH
/ 72.3%
RBEF Y
680,620FH \ BB E AGE
4.5% 10,338,271FH
67.8%
FEA#S
H“#
;€% Amount of Money Donated Number of
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Collaborative Research (2023)

®n B % %%
Faculties Donations
AX T FER 3
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

KB 9
Faculty of Education

18858

Faculty of Informatics 24
TREAER 8
Faculty of Science

T22ER

Faculty of Engineering 1 48
BB 24

RFEB

Faculty of Agriculture 43
J0—/\ULHAIRIFE 10
Faculty of Global Interdisciplinary Science and Innovation
RETFHRER o
Graduate School of Medical Photonics
RIER AR MR R 4
Graduate School of Science and Technology

BFITFMRERR 20
Research Institute of Electronics
51— BT A 4
Research Institute of Green Science and Technology
FMEEF AR 52— 3
Hamamatsu Center for Instrumental Analysis
YATFFEVFT1E 52— 1
Center for Promotion of Sustainability

{IN—3 3R 1
Organization for Innovation and Social Collaboration
Bt
Total 282
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Funded Research (2023)

B B
Faculties Donations

AEEI 1

Administration Bureaus
AX 2B EH 1
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
HEFE

9
Faculty of Education
153R2E 14
Faculty of Informatics
BEER 14
Faculty of Science
T
Faculty of Engineering 32
B 2

N

=]
Faculty of Agriculture
70—/ NV EEIRIZER
Faculty of Global Interdisciplinary Science and Innovation
HETZMFER
Graduate School of Medical Photonics
RIERI M AT
Graduate School of Science and Technology
BT THMERR
Research Institute of Electronics
7)) = R WA
Research Institute of Green Science and Technology
B a > 2—

Center for Integrated Research and Education of Natural Hazards
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Organization for Innovation and Social Collaboration

RRIESTYA g

Organization for Designing Future Society
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Funded Researchers (2023) Faculties

TEAEB
Faculty of Engineering
4

Total

EEH(FM)

Number of | Amount of Money Donated

(thousand Yen)

22,150
6.280
42,050
21,760
226,478
51,336
3,950
2,600
3,040
157,144
8,990
2,347
4,000
6.200
558,325

" 2FEEFM

Number of | Amount of Money Donated

(thousand Yen)

2218
500
14,968
91,417
140,773
179,973
56,527
31,678
1,560
74,335
119,501
38,477
990
23,127
4,000
780,046
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External Funding

FERHS

;€ %8 Amount of Money Donated

SEECERM)
Amount of

Money Donated
(unit:million Yen) 282

269 269

o—o ¥ Number of Donations

600 -
558

500 -
464 463
430 458

400 -
300 -
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FERHS
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o—o k¥ Number of Donations

SR EMERM)
Amount of

Money Donated
(unit:million Yen)
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Number of | Amount of Money Donated
Donations (thousand Yen)

1 142
1 142
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